ORTHVALLEY CHRISTIAN Acapp,

North Valley Christian Academy

Middle School Volleyball Schedule 2023-2024

Date Team Location 5/6 B A
Thurs. Aug. 31* Rancho Solano NVCA 3:30 4:15 5:00
Thurs. Sept. 7t" Grace Christian NVCA 4:00 4:45 5:30
Tues. Sept. 12t Phoenix Country Day NVCA X 3:30 4:15
Wed. Sept. 13t Paradise Valley Paradise Valley X 4:00 4:45

Christian
Fri. Sept. 15t Gilbert Christian NVCA X 4:00 4:45
Val Vista
Mon. Sept. 18 West Valley NVCA X 4:15 5:00
Tues. Sept. 19t Horizon Honors Horizon Honors 3:15 4:00 4:45
Thurs. Sept. 21° Trinity Lutheran Trinity 4:00 X 4:45
Lutheran
Mon. Sept. 25 Christ Greenfield Inspire Courts 3:00 4:15 5:00
Tues. Sept. 26" Valley Christian Valley Christian X 4:00 4:45
Mon. Oct. 2nd Scottsdale Christian Scottsdale 3:30 4:15 5:00
Christian
Thurs. Oct. 5™ Phoenix Christian Phoenix 3:30 4:15 5:00
School Christian
School
Mon. Oct. 16" Pardes NVCA 3:30 4:15 5:00
Tues. Oct. 17t Phoenix Christian NVCA 4:00 4:45 5:30
Junior High
Thurs. Oct. 19" Hope Christian Court One X 3:15 4:00
Tues. Oct. 24 Northwest Christian Northwest 3:30 4:15 5:00
Christian
Sat. Oct. 28™ Playoffs Rancho Solano X X TBD

Please visit the NVCA app. for detailed game information!




